	Miejscowość
	Styczeń
	Luty
	Marzec
	Kwiecień
	Maj
	Czerwiec
	Lipiec
	Sierpień
	Wrzesień
	Październik
	Listopad
	Grudzień

	Krysk

Nowy Krysk

Dłutowo

Pieścidła

Strzembowo

Drochowo
Drochówka

Rąbież

Januszewo

Wola Krysk
	3
	7
	7
	4
	2
	6
	4
	1
	5
	3
	7
	5

	Kozarzewo

Skarboszewo

Naruszewo

Nowe Naruszewo

Potyry

Grąbczewo

Srebrna
	4
	1
	1
	5
	9
	7
	5
	2
	6
	4
	8
	6

	Wronino

Stachowo

Radzymin 

Wichorowo

Postróże
Wróblewo

Beszyno

Michałowo
	5
	2
	2
	6
	4
	8
	6
	3
	7
	5
	9
	7

	Łazęki

Kębłowice

Skarszyn

Nacpolsk

Nowy Nacpolsk

Żukówek

Żukowo

Żukowo Poświętne
Sobanice

Sosenkowo Osiedle
	10
	3
	3
	7
	5
	9
	7
	4
	8
	6
	10
	8

	Radzyminek

Skwary

Troski 

Zaborowo

Sosenkowo
	7
	4
	4
	8
	6
	10
	8
	5
	9
	7
	15
	9

	


Harmonogram wywozu nieczystości stałych z pojemników

SM-120l i SM-240l z terenu Gminy Naruszewo w 2011 r.
